
The East Fishkill Fire District, did at their January 12, 2026 re-organizational meeting set the 

following Workshop dates. This workshop will begin at 6:30 PM and a regular meeting will be held 

at the conclusion of the workshop: 
Monday, February 9         Monday, March 9       Monday, April 13 
Monday, May 11            Monday, June 8           Monday, July 13 
Monday, Aug 10            Monday, Sept. 14        Monday, October 5  (first Monday)                        

Monday, Nov. 9         Monday, December 14 
All Regular meetings will be at 8:00 PM: 
Wed. Jan. 28   Wed. Feb 25   Wed. March 25 

**Wed. April 29  Wed. May 27         Wed. June 24  

Wed. July 22   Wed. Aug. 26              Wed. Sept. 23    

    

Wednesday Oct. 21 - Budget Hearing followed by meeting (third Wed. of month) 

Tues. Nov. 24    Tues. Dec. 30  

All meetings will be held at the East Fishkill Fire District Headquarters building at 2502 Route 

52, Hopewell Junction, NY 12533.  

 

**April meeting moved to 5th Wed. due to commissioners being at FDIC – no quorum  

 


